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Who We Are 

i4cp discovers the people practices 
that drive high performance. 

2011, 2012 and 2013 

Connecting research to 
performance. 
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The Report 

• 551 respondents 

• Combination of 
national, multi-national 
and global companies 

• Most have primary 
responsibility for org. 
learning  

• Published March 2014 



Gamification 



Serious Games 



Usage 



Effectiveness 



Benefits 

Anticipated benefits of implementing gamification 
and serious games in organizational learning: 



Benefits 



Benefits 



Using Gamification 

49% 

43% 

34% 

34% 

31% 

29% 

22% 

Employee training (i.e. it’s included in standard 
learning programs for all employees ) 

New employee orientation/onboarding

High-potential employee development programs

Sales training

New manager training

Executive leadership development programs

Manufacturing/Operations training

For which of the following learning and development initiatives does 
your organization currently use gamification? 



Using Serious Games 

51% 

43% 

37% 

34% 

33% 

33% 

27% 

Employee training (i.e. it’s included in standard 
learning programs for all employees ) 

High-potential employee development programs

New employee orientation/onboarding

New manager training

Executive leadership development programs

Sales training

Manufacturing/Operations training

For which of the following learning and development initiatives does 
your organization currently use serious games? 



Designing 



Benefits of External Vendor 

• Tested design and features. 

• Crowdsourcing of product features. 

• Focus can be on learning, not designing the 
gamification experience. 

• Vendors have the necessary IT and design 
resources.  

• Many gamification solutions are turnkey with 
little customization needed. 

 



Designing 

Is internal design the best approach? 
 
Careful not to jump into graphics before 
constructing a solid gamification-type platform.  
 
Game design is a complex undertaking  
 
  
  



Investment 



Challenges 



Challenges 



Predicting the Future 

Are gamification and serious games here to stay 
in organizational learning? 

 



Gamification—Here to Stay! 

Game design is 
about engagement 

first, content 
second. 



Conclusions 

• Identify appropriate content and goals 

• Take design seriously 

• Provide excellent content 

• Start small 

• Measure results 
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Keep in touch!  
 
Visit ASTD Research on Facebook and Twitter 
 
If you have questions: research@astd.org 
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